
Decision – Easier Access Design Services Contracts – WSP Canada Group Limited and AECOM Canada Ltd. – 
Procurement Amendment Authorization  Page 1 of 1 

 

 

Easier Access Design Services Contracts – WSP Canada 
Group Limited and AECOM Canada Ltd. – Procurement 
Amendment Authorization 
TTC Board Decision 
 
The TTC Board on September 24, 2024, adopted the following:  
 
That the TTC Board:  

1. Authorize a contract amendment to extend the current expiry date of July 31, 2027, 
to December 31, 2029, for the easier access design services contract with WSP 
Canada Group Limited; 

2. Authorize a contract amendment to extend the current expiry date of April 11, 2026, 
to March 31, 2029, for the easier access design services contract with AECOM 
Canada Ltd.; 

3. Approve the recommendations contained in Confidential Attachments 1 and 2 and 
authorize the information in Confidential Attachments 1 and 2 to remain confidential 
until the costs for the design services with each design consultant have been 
finalized. 


